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7. Gowthami.B
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10. Nivedha.S
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16. R.Radha
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Student Participation/ Year 2024-2025

COURSE

Online Course
Tech Fest
Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Bootcamp

Online Course

Online Course
Workshop

Workshop

Hands On Training

Hands On Training
Online Course
Bootcamp
Bootcamp
Workshop
Workshop

Workshop

TITLE

Building smarter
Pipelines

Al Prompting

Fullstack
Development

Machine Learning

DBMS

Artificial
Intelligence

Basics of
Microsoft Power
BI

Introduction to
Generative Al

Al and its
Applications

Machine Learning

Introduction to
Atrtificial
Intelligence
Introduction to
Cloud Compting

Introduction to
Generative Al

Artificial
Intelligence

Fullstack
Development

Machine Learning

Artificial
Intelligence

Fullstack
Development

DATE

06/04/2025
07/03/2025
08/04/2025-13/04/2025

03/03/2025-07/03/2025

April 2025

01/01/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025
05/10/2024-10/10/2024

03/03/2025-11/03/2025

27/07/2025

29/07/2025
27/07/2025
01/01/2025
01/02/2025
03/03/2025-07/03/2025
11/01/2025

08/04/2025-13/04/2025




